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OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Main/ Regular Examination Schedule for First Semester Dec. 2023 Revised
Bachelor of Arts (B.A. — NEP Semester System) &
Bachelor of Arts Yogic Science (B.A. Yoga NEP Semester System)

Note: The Examination Center will be “School of Engineering”.

Examinee should note the dates and sequence of paper very carefully.
Practical /External Examination should be completed within 15 Days after the theory exam finished.

Date Day Subject Name Papér Code Paper Name Timing

Foundation English Language 11:00 AM

20.01-
A-01-2054 Manday Course s Environmental Studies To 01:00 PM

30-01-2024 Tuesday Political Science | 23A1POSCIT | Political Theory

History 23ATHISTIT Idea of Bharat
Computer

31-01-2024 | Wednesday
23S1COAPIT Programming in C language

Application
01-02-2024 | Thursday Geography | 23A1GEOGIT 331‘?32 Geography Environment and
02-02-2024 Friday Economics 23A1ECONIT | Micro Economics .
03-02-2024 Saturday Sociology 23A1SOCIIT Indian Society and Culture |

23HIHSCBI1G | Child Rights & Woman Empowerment
05-02-2024 Monday Generic Elective

23S1COAPIG | Computer Fundamental

06-02-2024 Tuesday Bharatnatyam 23AIDBNAIT | Taal Gyan
07-02-2024 | Wednesday Tal Vadya 23AIMSTVIT | General Principal of Indian Music 11:00 AM !
To 02:00 PM
08-02-2024 Thursday Psychology 23A1PSYCIT Personality Development
09-02-2024 Friday Sanskrit 23A1SANSIT | Ved aur Vyakaran
10-02-2024 | Saturday Philosophy | 23AIPHILIT | Y82 Philosophy: Principles and
ractices
12-02-2024 Monday Jaln ;:‘:dfe:ak“t 23A1JAPRIT Prakrit Agam aur Vyakaran
13-02-2024 | Tuesday Indian Music | )3 )MSINIT | History of Indian Music
Vocal (Gayan)
14-02-2024 | Wednesday Hindi 23ATHLITIT Hindi Kavya
15-02-2024 Thursday English 23A1ELITIT Study of Drama
16-02-2024 Friday Yoga 23A1YOSCIT | Hath Yog
Drawing & | 55 ) |DRAWIT | History of Art
Painting

Social Work 23A1SOWKIT | Introduction to Professional Social Work

Kathak 23AIDKATIT | History of Kathak Dance

Indian Music
(Vadan) Tantra | 23AIMVADIT | Principal of Indian Music-I
and Sushir Vadya
Buddhist and Pali
Studies

17-02-2024 Saturday

23A1BUPIT Pali Tripitak aur Vyakaran

Approved By Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Controller of Examinatigp
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Note: The Examination Center will be “School of Engineering
Examinee should note the dates and sequence of paper very carefully.
Practical /External Examination should be completed within 15 Days after the theory exam finished.

Date Day Paper Type | Paper Code | Paper Name Timing

English Language

29-01-2024 Monday Foundation 23FC1A 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM
Course
Environmental Studies

31-01-2024 | Wednesday Major 23BFAAIT History of Indian Arts

02-02-2024 Friday Minor 23BFABIT Fundamental of Arts-I 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM
05-02-2024 | Monday glee l:::z 23S1COAP1G | Computer Fundamentals

Approved By Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor




